
Coaches:

Bryan Birdsall
Dereck Parks
Mallory Frazier
Bob Zeh

 Unatego
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage Chenango Valley 9:00
AM

8:00
PM Unatego HS NL

Nov 24, 2023 Fri Scrimmage @ Stamford 10:00
AM

Stamford
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

Departure Time:
8:45 AM NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage @ Oneonta 12:00
PM

Oneonta
Middle
School

NL

Nov 29, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
25-14 W

Windsor 5:30
PM Unatego HS NL

Dec 1, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
40-17 W

Dryden 5:30
PM Unatego HS NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
50-32 W

@ Afton 5:00
PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL
NEW GYM

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
45-34 W

@ Bainbridge
Guilford

5:30
PM

Bainbridge-
Guilford HS
Gym

L

Dec 13, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
23-30 L

Oxford 5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season 
51-22 W

@ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

5:30
PM

Walton HS
Gym L

Dec 27, 2023 Wed

Regular
Season (Dick
White
Basketball
Tournament) 
24-30 L

Whitesboro 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Cooperstown
High School NL

Dec 28, 2023 Thu

Regular
Season (Dick
White
Tournament
@
Cooperstown)
39-24 W

@ Cooperstown 5:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
35-21 W

@ Delaware
Academy

5:30
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

L

Jan 6, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
36-26 W

@ Sidney 2:00
PM

Sidney HS
gym L

Jan 8, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
39-33 W

@ Seton Catholic
Central

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Seton CC
Gym NL

Jan 11, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
46-16 W

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
42-21 W

Greene 5:30
PM Unatego HS L



Jan 19, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
33-8 W

@ Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

5:30
PM TBD L

Jan 25, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
35-17 W

Delaware Academy 5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
38-48 L

Sidney 5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Feb 1, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
47-36 W

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

5:30
PM Unatego HS L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
35-27 W

@ Deposit
(Deposit-Hancock)

5:30
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
38-42 L

Oneonta 5:30
PM Unatego HS

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Feb 16, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
29-28 W

@ Oneonta 6:00
PM

Oneonta
High School NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Unatego (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Bryan Birdsall Dereck Parks Mallory Frazier Bob Zeh
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


